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Regent Street Cinema is a unique historical cinema, conveniently
located just a two-minute walk from Oxford Street. Exclusive use of
the venue  includes access to the luxurious 185-seat auditorium,
bar and spacious foyer.  

The venue can be used to host film screenings, premieres, Q&A's,
conferences, award ceremonies, film shoots and press conferences,
to name but a few. If your event is unique, even better - we are
always open to new and innovative ways of utilizing this amazing
space.

AT A GLANCE

BRANDING OPPORTUNITIES

BOOKING INFORMAION

Auditorium - 185 seats
Bar Foyer - 100 standing
Entrance Foyer - 80 standing
Green room

Two portrait digital screens in the front windows to welcome
your guests
Poster trolley with two quad posters
Up to 9 A0 poster cases
Readagraph

2 landscape digital screens
6 quad posters
Landscape projector screen in the foyer

Our versatile venue lends itself to be fully customised with
multiple branding opportunities.

On Arrival: 

In the Bar:

All rates are inclusive of VAT
A 30% deposit is required to secure your booking
All bookings, including catering, must be confirmed and
paid at least 10 working days in advance. If appropriate
cancellation charges will be applied, according to our
Terms and Conditions.



EXCLUSIVE VENUE HIRE RATES (EXCLUDING VAT)

Before 9am start

Weekdays (9am - 5pm)

Weekday Evenings (5pm - 11pm)
Weekends (12pm - 11pm)

Early Weekends (9am -12pm)

Event Timimgs Cost for 2 hours Additional Hours

£450 p/h

£950 p/h
£950 p/h

£450 p/h

£500 p/h

£2,100

£3,250

£3,250
£2,100

-

CATERING

Details

Drink and food packages are available to book in advance
Bar tabs can be created for your guests
No minimum spend is required

Additional Activity

Exclusive Green Room Use
£200 for 2 hours
£100 per additional hour

ADDITIONAL ROOMS

TECHNICAL AND BRANDING  

4K digital cinema projector

Lectern

Microphones

Stage

2 Digital Entrance Window Screens
+ Poster Trolly

9 Poster Cases

Readograph

2 Digital Screens in the bar

6 quad poster cases in bar

Projector Screen Behind Bar

Items


