# REGENT STREET CINEMA

RATE CARD 2023

Regent Street Cinema is a unique historical cinema, conveniently located just a two-minute walk from Oxford Street. Exclusive use of the venue includes access to the luxurious 185-seat auditorium, bar and spacious foyer.

The venue can be used to host film screenings, premieres, Q&A's, conferences, award ceremonies, film shoots and press conferences, to name but a few. If your event is unique, even better - we are always open to new and innovative ways of utilizing this amazing space.

### AT A GLANCE

- Auditorium 185 seats
- Bar Foyer 100 standing
- Entrance Foyer 80 standing
- Green room

### BRANDING OPPORTUNITIES

Our versatile venue lends itself to be fully customised with multiple branding opportunities.

### On Arrival:

- Two portrait digital screens in the front windows to welcome your guests
- Poster trolley with two quad posters
- Up to 9 A0 poster cases
- Readagraph

### In the Bar:

- 2 landscape digital screens
- 6 quad posters
- Landscape projector screen in the foyer

### **BOOKING INFORMAION**

- All rates are inclusive of VAT
- A 30% deposit is required to secure your booking
- All bookings, including catering, must be confirmed and paid at least 10 working days in advance. If appropriate cancellation charges will be applied, according to our Terms and Conditions.

# **EXCLUSIVE VENUE HIRE RATES (EXCLUDING VAT)**

Event Timimgs	Cost for 2 hours	Additional Hours
Weekdays (9am - 5pm)	£2,100	£450 p/h
Weekday Evenings (5pm - 11pm)	£3,250	£950 p/h
Weekends (12pm - 11pm)	£3,250	£950 p/h
Early Weekends (9am -12pm)	£2,100	£450 p/h
Before 9am start	-	£500 p/h

# **CATERING**

# Details

- Drink and food packages are available to book in advance
- Bar tabs can be created for your guests
- No minimum spend is required

### ADDITIONAL ROOMS

Additional Activity	
Exclusive Green Room Use	• £200 for 2 hours • £100 per additional hour

# TECHNICAL AND BRANDING

Items		
4K digital cinema projector	Stage	
Lectern	9 Poster Cases	
Microphones	2 Digital Screens in the bar	
Readograph	6 quad poster cases in bar	
Projector Screen Behind Bar	2 Digital Entrance Window Screens + Poster Trolly	